
Sprinter M2CA144E Chassis Specifications
 

Standard:

AR2
BB3
C38
C42
C45
C47
CF2
CL1
D93
E07
E30
ED8
EE8
EK1
EL8
ES0
F61
FF5
FI1
F13
G40
H20
HH2
HH9
J11
J58
J65
K60
KB0
KL1
KL5

Axle ratio 3.92 (diesel)
Electronic Stability Program ESP

Rear spring for 3.88-t weight version
Stabilizer, rear axle, under frame
Stabilizer reinforced at front axle

Shock absorbers reinforced
Chassis for application A

Adjustable Steering Wheel
Omission bulkhead

Start-off assist
Battery Main Switch Single Pole
Preinstallations electrical system

Battery 12V 100Ah
Body builder connector under driver seat

Two-way speakers, front
Jump start terminal

Interior Mirror
Shelf above windshield
Remote fob - 315 MHz

Tire pressure monitoring
Automatic Transmission - 5 speed

Windshield tinted
Heater - auxiliary elect hot air

Air conditioning front
Speedometer, km/miles

Seat belt reminder for driver
Outside temperature display

Exhaust straight to rear
Fuel tank, 26.4 gallons

Aux fuel sending unit w/fuel tap
Fuel filter with water separator

KP0
L65
L94
LB5
M46
MG5
MH1
P47
P48
Q67
R65
R87
RF1
RH8
RM0
RM9
RS3
RY2
S04
S22
S25
SA5
SA6
T09
T16
V43
V85
W54
XL8
Y43
VH5

Body work SCR
Interior lights, load/passenger compartment

Parking lights deletion
3rd brake light

Alternator 14 V/220 A
Engine 3.0 Turbo Diesel Bluetec

Emissions-Diesel
Front mudflaps
Rear mudflaps
Tow hook rear

Spare wheel bracket below frame
Spare wheel

Continental tires
Tires LT 245/75 R16

All-season tires
Specially requested tires
6.5 J x 16 steel wheels

Tire pressure monitoring lamp
Adjustable front passenger seat

Armrest for driver's seat
Armrest for co-driver's seat

Airbag, driver
Airbag, passenger

Sliding door extended track
Sliding door right

Passenger Van Floor
Ashtrays, front

Two 270 degree hinged rear doors
GVWR 8,550 lbs.

Jack hydraulic
Upholstery Lima Black

 
Options:

PA1
F68

 
MS1
SB1
SB2

 
PF2
H22
VA7
W02
W16

 
W17

 
W22
W23
W27
W28
W61

Premium Package
Heated and electrically adjustable exterior 

mirrors
Cruise control

Comfort driver's seat
Comfort passenger's seat

 
Window Fleet Package
Defroster - rear window

Stowage compartment with net in rear doors
Panel van w/windows all round

Fixed window at front left sidewall in left side 
sliding load compt door

Fixed window at front right sidewall in right side 
sliding load compt door

Fixed window, center left
Fixed window, center right

Fixed window, rear left
Fixed window, rear right

Windows in tailgate/rear doors

D03
ER0
L05
L63
N63
SZ7
SZ8
FK3
W70

 
PS1
C42
C45
CF4

 
PY1
E28
E36

High roof
Pre-installation for radio
Daytime Running Lamps

Ceiling lamp in loading compartment
Bracket for Aux A/C Compressor
Storage net, driver seat backrest

Storage net, passenger seat backrest
Chrome trimmed radiator grille

Black tinted windows in rear
 

Heavy Duty Suspension I
Stabilizer, rear axle, under frame
Stabilizer reinforced at front axle

Chassis for application C
 

Additional Battery Package
Additional battery for retrofit

Cutoff relay for additional battery

 



Sprinter M2CA170E Chassis Specifications
 

Standard:

AR2
BB3
C38
C40
C47
CL1
D03
D93
E07
E30
ED8
EE8
EK1
EL8
ES0
F61
FF5
FI1
F13
G40
H20
HH2
HH9
J11
J58
J65
K60
KB0
KL1
KL5

Axle ratio 3.92 (diesel)
Electronic Stability Program ESP

Rear spring for 3.88-t weight version
Stabilizer, front axle

Shock absorbers reinforced
Adjustable Steering Wheel

High Roof
Omission bulkhead

Start-off assist
Battery Main Switch Single Pole
Preinstallations electrical system

Battery 12V 100Ah
Body builder connector under driver seat

Two-way speakers, front
Jump start terminal

Interior Mirror
Shelf above windshield
Remote fob - 315 MHz

Tire pressure monitoring
Automatic Transmission - 5 speed

Windshield tinted
Heater - auxiliary elect hot air

Air conditioning front
Speedometer, km/miles

Seat belt reminder for driver
Outside temperature display

Exhaust straight to rear
Fuel tank, 26.4 gallons

Aux fuel sending unit w/fuel tap
Fuel filter with water separator

KP0
L65
L94
LB5
M46
MG5
MH1
P47
P48
Q67
R65
R87
RF1
RH8
RM0
RM9
RS3
RY2
S04
S22
S25
SA5
SA6
T09
T16
V43
V85
W54
XL8
Y43
VH5

Body work SCR
Interior lights, load/passenger compartment

Parking lights deletion
3rd brake light

Alternator 14 V/220 A
Engine 3.0 Turbo Diesel Bluetec

Emissions-Diesel
Front mudflaps
Rear mudflaps
Tow hook rear

Spare wheel bracket below frame
Spare wheel

Continental tires
Tires LT 245/75 R16

All-season tires
Specially requested tires
6.5 J x 16 steel wheels

Tire pressure monitoring lamp
Adjustable front passenger seat

Armrest for driver's seat
Armrest for co-driver's seat

Airbag, driver
Airbag, passenger

Sliding door extended track
Sliding door right

Passenger Van Floor
Ashtrays, front

Two 270 degree hinged rear doors
GVWR 8,550 lbs.

Jack hydraulic
Upholstery Lima Black

 
Optional:

PA1
F68

 
MS1
SB1
SB2

 
PF2
H22
VA7
W02
W16

 
W17

 
W22
W23
W27
W28
W61

Premium Package
Heated and electrically adjustable exterior 

mirrors
Cruise control

Comfort driver's seat
Comfort passenger's seat

 
Window Fleet Package
Defroster - rear window

Stowage compartment with net in rear doors
Panel van w/windows all round

Fixed window at front left sidewall in left side 
sliding load compt door

Fixed window at front right sidewall in right side 
sliding load compt door

Fixed window, center left
Fixed window, center right

Fixed window, rear left
Fixed window, rear right

Windows in tailgate/rear doors

C39
L05
L63
N63
RL5
SZ7
SZ8
L16
FK3
W70
VU9

 
PY1
E28
E36

 
PS1
C42
C45
CF4

Rear spring, comfort, for 3.88-t
Daytime Running Lamps

Ceiling lamp in loading compartment
Bracket for Aux A/C Compressor

Light-allow wheels 6.5 J x 16
Storage net, driver seat backrest

Storage net, passenger seat backrest
Fog lamps

Chrome trimmed radiator grille
Black tinted windows in rear

Leatherette Black
 

Additional Battery Package
Additional battery for retrofit

Cutoff relay for additional battery
 

Heavy Duty Suspension I
Stabilizer, rear axle, under frame
Stabilizer reinforced at front axle

Chassis for application C

 



Sprinter M3CA170E Chassis Specifications
 

Standard:

AR3
BB3
C40
CL1
D03
D93
E07
E30
ED8
EE8
EK1
EL8
ERO
ES0
F61
FF5
FI1
F13
G40
H20
HH2
HH9
J11
J58
J65
K60
KB0
KL1
KL5

Axle ratio 4.18 (diesel)
Electronic Stability Program ESP

Stabilizer, front axle
Adjustable Steering Wheel

High Roof
Omission bulkhead

Start-off assist
Battery Main Switch Single Pole
Preinstallations electrical system

Battery 12V 100Ah
Body builder connector under driver seat

Two-way speakers, front
Pre-installation for radio

Jump start terminal
Interior Mirror

Shelf above windshield
Remote fob - 315 MHz

Tire pressure monitoring
Automatic Transmission - 5 speed

Windshield tinted
Heater - auxiliary elect hot air

Air conditioning front
Speedometer, km/miles

Seat belt reminder for driver
Outside temperature display

Exhaust straight to rear
Fuel tank, 26.4 gallons

Aux fuel sending unit w/fuel tap
Fuel filter with water separator

KP0
L65
L94
LB5
M46
MG5
MH1
P47
P48
R65
R87
RD9
RH7
RM0
RS6
S04
S22
S25
SA5
SA6
T09
T16
V43
V85
W54
XB3
Y43
VH5

Body work SCR
Interior lights, load/passenger compartment

Parking lights deletion
3rd brake light

Alternator 14 V/220 A
Engine 3.0 Turbo Diesel Bluetec

Emissions-Diesel
Front mudflaps
Rear mudflaps

Spare wheel bracket below frame
Spare wheel

Tire brand unspecified
Tires LT 215/85 R16

All-season tires
5.5 J x 16 steel wheels

Adjustable front passenger seat
Armrest for driver's seat

Armrest for co-driver's seat
Airbag, driver

Airbag, passenger
Sliding door extended track

Sliding door right
Passenger Van Floor

Ashtrays, front
Two 270 degree hinged rear doors

GVWR 9,990 lbs.
Jack hydraulic

Upholstery Lima Black

 
Options:

PA1
F68

 
MS1
SB1
SB2

 
PF2
H22
VA7
W02
W16

 
W17

 
W22
W23
W27
W28
W61

Premium Package
Heated and electrically adjustable exterior 

mirrors
Cruise control

Comfort driver's seat
Comfort passenger's seat

 
Window Fleet Package
Defroster - rear window

Stowage compartment with net in rear doors
Panel van w/windows all round

Fixed window at front left sidewall in left side 
sliding load compt door

Fixed window at front right sidewall in right side 
sliding load compt door

Fixed window, center left
Fixed window, center right

Fixed window, rear left
Fixed window, rear right

Windows in tailgate/rear doors

FK3
L05
L63
N63
SZ7
SZ8
W70
XB5

 
PS1
C42
C45
CF4
CF6

 
PY1
E28
E36

Chrome trimmed radiator grille
Daytime Running Lamps

Ceiling lamp in loading compartment
Bracket for Aux A/C Compressor
Storage net, driver seat backrest

Storage net, passenger seat backrest
Black tinted windows in rear

GVWR 11,030
 

Heavy Duty Suspension I
Stabilizer, rear axle, under frame
Stabilizer reinforced at front axle

Chassis for application C
Springs and dampers, front, reinforced

 
Additional Battery Package
Additional battery for retrofit

Cutoff relay for additional battery

 



 


