Sprinter M2CA144E Chassis Specifications

Standard:

AR2	Axle ratio 3.92 (diesel)	KP0	Body work SCR
BB3	Electronic Stability Program ESP	L65	Interior lights, load/passenger compartment
C38	Rear spring for 3.88-t weight version	L94	Parking lights deletion
C42	Stabilizer, rear axle, under frame	LB5	3rd brake light
C45	Stabilizer reinforced at front axle	M46	Alternator 14 V/220 A
C47	Shock absorbers reinforced	MG5	Engine 3.0 Turbo Diesel Bluetec
CF2	Chassis for application A	MH1	Emissions-Diesel
CL1	Adjustable Steering Wheel	P47	Front mudflaps
D93	Omission bulkhead	P48	Rear mudflaps
E07	Start-off assist	Q67	Tow hook rear
E30	Battery Main Switch Single Pole	R65	Spare wheel bracket below frame
ED8	Preinstallations electrical system	R87	Spare wheel
EE8	Battery 12V 100Ah	RF1	Continental tires
EK1	Body builder connector under driver seat	RH8	Tires LT 245/75 R16
EL8	Two-way speakers, front	RM0	All-season tires
ES0	Jump start terminal	RM9	Specially requested tires
F61	Interior Mirror	RS3	6.5 J x 16 steel wheels
FF5	Shelf above windshield	RY2	Tire pressure monitoring lamp
FI1	Remote fob - 315 MHz	S04	Adjustable front passenger seat
F13	Tire pressure monitoring	S22	Armrest for driver's seat
G40	Automatic Transmission - 5 speed	S25	Armrest for co-driver's seat
H20	Windshield tinted	SA5	Airbag, driver
HH2	Heater - auxiliary elect hot air	SA6	Airbag, passenger
HH9	Air conditioning front	T09	Sliding door extended track
J11	Speedometer, km/miles	T16	Sliding door right
J58	Seat belt reminder for driver	V43	Passenger Van Floor
J65	Outside temperature display	V85	Ashtrays, front
K60	Exhaust straight to rear	W54	Two 270 degree hinged rear doors
KB0	Fuel tank, 26.4 gallons	XL8	GVWR 8,550 lbs.
KL1	Aux fuel sending unit w/fuel tap	Y43	Jack hydraulic
KL5	Fuel filter with water separator	VH5	Upholstery Lima Black
	•	•	•

Options:

PA1	Premium Package	D03	High roof
F68	Heated and electrically adjustable exterior	ER0	Pre-installation for radio
FUO	mirrors	L05	Daytime Running Lamps
MOA			
MS1	Cruise control	L63	Ceiling lamp in loading compartment
SB1	Comfort driver's seat	N63	Bracket for Aux A/C Compressor
SB2	Comfort passenger's seat	SZ7	Storage net, driver seat backrest
		SZ8	Storage net, passenger seat backrest
PF2	Window Fleet Package	FK3	Chrome trimmed radiator grille
H22	Defroster - rear window	W70	Black tinted windows in rear
VA7	Stowage compartment with net in rear doors		
W02	Panel van w/windows all round	PS1	Heavy Duty Suspension I
W16	Fixed window at front left sidewall in left side	C42	Stabilizer, rear axle, under frame
	sliding load compt door	C45	Stabilizer reinforced at front axle
W17	Fixed window at front right sidewall in right side	CF4	Chassis for application C
	sliding load compt door		
W22	Fixed window, center left	PY1	Additional Battery Package
W23	Fixed window, center right	E28	Additional battery for retrofit
W27	Fixed window, rear left	E36	Cutoff relay for additional battery
W28	Fixed window, rear right		
W61	Windows in tailgate/rear doors		
W23 W27 W28	Fixed window, center left Fixed window, center right Fixed window, rear left Fixed window, rear right	E28	Additional battery for retrofit

Sprinter M2CA170E Chassis Specifications

Standard:			
AR2	Axle ratio 3.92 (diesel)	KP0	Body work SCR
BB3	Electronic Stability Program ESP	L65	Interior lights, load/passenger compartment
C38	Rear spring for 3.88-t weight version	L94	Parking lights deletion
C40	Stabilizer, front axle	LB5	3rd brake light
C47	Shock absorbers reinforced	M46	Alternator 14 V/220 A
CL1	Adjustable Steering Wheel	MG5	Engine 3.0 Turbo Diesel Bluetec
D03	High Roof	MH1	Emissions-Diesel
D93	Omission bulkhead	P47	Front mudflaps
E07	Start-off assist	P48	Rear mudflaps
E30	Battery Main Switch Single Pole	Q67	Tow hook rear
ED8	Preinstallations electrical system	R65	Spare wheel bracket below frame
EE8	Battery 12V 100Ah	R87	Spare wheel
EK1	Body builder connector under driver seat	RF1	Continental tires
EL8	Two-way speakers, front	RH8	Tires LT 245/75 R16
ES0	Jump start terminal	RM0	All-season tires
F61	Interior Mirror	RM9	Specially requested tires
FF5	Shelf above windshield	RS3	6.5 J x 16 steel wheels
FI1	Remote fob - 315 MHz	RY2	Tire pressure monitoring lamp
F13	Tire pressure monitoring	S04	Adjustable front passenger seat
G40	Automatic Transmission - 5 speed	S22	Armrest for driver's seat
H20	Windshield tinted	S25	Armrest for co-driver's seat
HH2	Heater - auxiliary elect hot air	SA5	Airbag, driver
HH9	Air conditioning front	SA6	Airbag, passenger
J11	Speedometer, km/miles	T09	Sliding door extended track
J58	Seat belt reminder for driver	T16	Sliding door right
J65	Outside temperature display	V43	Passenger Van Floor
K60	Exhaust straight to rear	V85	Ashtrays, front
KB0	Fuel tank, 26.4 gallons	W54	Two 270 degree hinged rear doors
KL1	Aux fuel sending unit w/fuel tap	XL8	GVWR 8,550 lbs.
KL5	Fuel filter with water separator	Y43	Jack hydraulic
		VH5	Upholstery Lima Black

Optional:

		1	
PA1	Premium Package	C39	Rear spring, comfort, for 3.88-t
F68	Heated and electrically adjustable exterior	L05	Daytime Running Lamps
	mirrors	L63	Ceiling lamp in loading compartment
MS1	Cruise control	N63	Bracket for Aux A/C Compressor
SB1	Comfort driver's seat	RL5	Light-allow wheels 6.5 J x 16
SB2	Comfort passenger's seat	SZ7	Storage net, driver seat backrest
		SZ8	Storage net, passenger seat backrest
PF2	Window Fleet Package	L16	Fog lamps
H22	Defroster - rear window	FK3	Chrome trimmed radiator grille
VA7	Stowage compartment with net in rear doors	W70	Black tinted windows in rear
W02	Panel van w/windows all round	VU9	Leatherette Black
W16	Fixed window at front left sidewall in left side		
	sliding load compt door	PY1	Additional Battery Package
W17	Fixed window at front right sidewall in right side	E28	Additional battery for retrofit
	sliding load compt door	E36	Cutoff relay for additional battery
W22	Fixed window, center left		
W23	Fixed window, center right	PS1	Heavy Duty Suspension I
W27	Fixed window, rear left	C42	Stabilizer, rear axle, under frame
W28	Fixed window, rear right	C45	Stabilizer reinforced at front axle
W61	Windows in tailgate/rear doors	CF4	Chassis for application C
L	1	1	1

Sprinter M3CA170E Chassis Specifications

	Star		
AR3	Axle ratio 4.18 (diesel)	KP0	Body work SCR
BB3	Electronic Stability Program ESP	L65	Interior lights, load/passenger compartment
C40	Stabilizer, front axle	L94	Parking lights deletion
CL1	Adjustable Steering Wheel	LB5	3rd brake light
D03	High Roof	M46	Alternator 14 V/220 A
D93	Omission bulkhead	MG5	Engine 3.0 Turbo Diesel Bluetec
E07	Start-off assist	MH1	Emissions-Diesel
E30	Battery Main Switch Single Pole	P47	Front mudflaps
ED8	Preinstallations electrical system	P48	Rear mudflaps
EE8	Battery 12V 100Ah	R65	Spare wheel bracket below frame
EK1	Body builder connector under driver seat	R87	Spare wheel
EL8	Two-way speakers, front	RD9	Tire brand unspecified
ERO	Pre-installation for radio	RH7	Tires LT 215/85 R16
ES0	Jump start terminal	RM0	All-season tires
F61	Interior Mirror	RS6	5.5 J x 16 steel wheels
FF5	Shelf above windshield	S04	Adjustable front passenger seat
FI1	Remote fob - 315 MHz	S22	Armrest for driver's seat
F13	Tire pressure monitoring	S25	Armrest for co-driver's seat
G40	Automatic Transmission - 5 speed	SA5	Airbag, driver
H20	Windshield tinted	SA6	Airbag, passenger
HH2	Heater - auxiliary elect hot air	T09	Sliding door extended track
HH9	Air conditioning front	T16	Sliding door right
J11	Speedometer, km/miles	V43	Passenger Van Floor
J58	Seat belt reminder for driver	V85	Ashtrays, front
J65	Outside temperature display	W54	Two 270 degree hinged rear doors
K60	Exhaust straight to rear	XB3	GVWR 9,990 lbs.
KB0	Fuel tank, 26.4 gallons	Y43	Jack hydraulic
KL1	Aux fuel sending unit w/fuel tap	VH5	Upholstery Lima Black
KL5	Fuel filter with water separator		

Standard:

Options:

PA1	Premium Package	FK3	Chrome trimmed radiator grille
F68	Heated and electrically adjustable exterior	L05	Daytime Running Lamps
	mirrors	L63	Ceiling lamp in loading compartment
MS1	Cruise control	N63	Bracket for Aux A/C Compressor
SB1	Comfort driver's seat	SZ7	Storage net, driver seat backrest
SB2	Comfort passenger's seat	SZ8	Storage net, passenger seat backrest
		W70	Black tinted windows in rear
PF2	Window Fleet Package	XB5	GVWR 11,030
H22	Defroster - rear window		
VA7	Stowage compartment with net in rear doors	PS1	Heavy Duty Suspension I
W02	Panel van w/windows all round	C42	Stabilizer, rear axle, under frame
W16	Fixed window at front left sidewall in left side	C45	Stabilizer reinforced at front axle
	sliding load compt door	CF4	Chassis for application C
W17	Fixed window at front right sidewall in right side	CF6	Springs and dampers, front, reinforced
	sliding load compt door		
W22	Fixed window, center left	PY1	Additional Battery Package
W23	Fixed window, center right	E28	Additional battery for retrofit
W27	Fixed window, rear left	E36	Cutoff relay for additional battery
W28	Fixed window, rear right		
W61	Windows in tailgate/rear doors		